Score/ Start-

Points nummer

Gold
Silber

Bronze

249,0
202,0
165,0
147,0
117,0

&4
315
320

&9

98
313
192

80

Name des Pferdes

Shez Hot N Sudden
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Kettchup

The Best Emotion
Shes All The Candy
I Batt You Love Me
Definately A Hottie
Blaze N Asset

0
OF AmERICAN QUARTER HORSES

European Champion

Western Pleasure Amateur

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers Besitzer/Owner

Turnbull, Darilyn Machalek, Karin
Tanko, Leontyna Tanko, Irena

Kraack, Peer Udsen, Jens Erik
Omodeo, Anna Gianformaggio, Roberta
Frischbier, Elisa Frischbier, Elisa

Horak, Tanja Horak, Tanja

Henzgen, Lea Henzgen, Aaron

Panza, Silvia Panza, Silvia

Nation

IT
Cz
DK
IT

CH

IT


Vwb-Administrator
Textfeld
Gold


Vwb-Administrator
Textfeld
Silber


Vwb-Administrator
Textfeld
Bronze





